
March 31, 2006 
 

AmericanTCB, Inc. 
6731 Whittier Avenue, Suite C110 
McLean, VA 22101 

Subject: Equipment Authorization under FCC 47 CFR, Parts 2 and 90 (Subpart 
I) - Non-Broadcast Radio Transceivers Operating in the Frequency 
Band 136-174 MHz (25 KHz, 12.5 KHz and 6.25 KHz Channel 
Spacings). 

 
 Applicant: ICOM Incorporated 
 Product: VHF Transceiver 
 Model: IC-F3061T/S 
 FCC ID: AFJ289300 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
As appointed agent for ICOM Incorporated, we would like to submit the application to 
Federal Communications Commission for certification of the above product.  Please review 
all files uploaded to ATCB electronic filing site.  
 
If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact us by our TOLL FREE number: 
 
 OUR TELEPHONE NO.: 1-877-747-6381 
 
 
Yours truly, 
 

 
 
 
Tri Minh Luu, P. Eng., 
V.P., Engineering 
 
 
 
 

 

UltraTech
       Group of Labs

 
 
 
 
 

 
31040/SIT 

 
 

 

 
C-1376 

 
 
 

 
46390-2049 

 
 
 

 
200093-0 

 
 
 

2

 
00-034 

 
 
 

 
SL2-IN-E-1119R 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

3000 Bristol Circle, 
Oakville, Ontario, 
Canada L6H 6G4 

 
Tel.:    (905) 829-1570 
Fax.:   (905) 829-8050 

 
Website:  www.ultratech-labs.com 
Email:     vic@ultratech-labs.com 

 
 
 
 


